12L121EN - 11/2022
Neles™ high performance
metal seated Neldisc™
triple eccentric disc valve
Series L1 & L2
Neles Neldisc series L1 is a wafer type, and series
L2 a lug type, metal seated high performance triple
eccentric disc valve. With close to equal percentage

Tel. +358 10 417 5000.
How to order
Typical Neldisc triple eccentric disc valves
L1CMA_AAJAT standard valve (Tmax = +250 °C)
L1CMH_AANHG high temp. (Tmax = +600 °C)
L1CMH_AAHHG high temp. (Tmax = +600 °C)
L1CMC_AACAG cryo temp. (Tmax = -200 ...+250 °C)
Example
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
S- L1 C M A 20 A A J A T / -
1 S-DISC
S- Flow balancing trim on downstream side
2 VALVE TYPE
L1 Wafer type.
L2 Lug type.
3 PRESSURE RATING
C ASME Class 150.
D ASME Class 300.
4 SEAT TYPE
M Metal seat.
5 CONSTRUCTION TYPE
A Standard.
C Cryogenic.
H High-temp.
6 VALVE SIZE
L1C 28, 30, 32, 36, 40, 48
L2C 28, 30, 32, 36
L1D 28, 30, 36
L2D 28, 30, 36
7 BODY MATERIAL
A ASTM A351 gr CF8M.
C ASTM A351 gr CG8M.
P ASTM A216 gr WCB.
F ASTM A352 gr LCC.
8 DISC MATERIAL
A ASTM A351 gr CF8M.
C ASTM A351 gr CG8M.
P ASTM A216 gr WCB.
9 SHAFT AND PIN MATERIAL
C 17-4PH. H Nimonic 80A
J
Duplex 1.4460 /
1.4462 (equivalent to
SS 329 or SS 2324)
N XM-19 (Nitronic 50)
10 SEAT MATERIAL
B W.Nr. 1.4418 (Avesta 248SV) with hard chrome plating
H Nimonic 80H HCr plated
11 PACKING CONSTRUCTION
T Live loaded PTFE
G Live loaded graphite
12 FLANGE FACING
-
Ra 3.2 - 6.3 standard,
covers;
 ASME B16.5 (Ra 3.2 - 6.3)
 DIN 2526 Form E
 EN 1092-1 type B1
The flange face roughness 10 - 12.5 has to be defined
separately in the order.